
Sasaram - Ara MEMU Express Special/03674 - MEMU - ECR 
SSM/Sasaram Junction to ARA/Ara Junction 

2h 40m - 97 km - 12 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SSM Sasaram Junction 18:05 0 1 0 67 108 ECR
2 BMHT Baraw More 18:16 18:17 1m 0 1 12 69 102 ECR
3 GNK Garhnokha 18:24 18:26 2m 0 1 20 48 97 ECR
4 SJV Sajhauli Halt 18:37 18:38 1m 0 1 29 42 93 ECR
5 MANI Mani Halt 18:44 18:45 1m 0 1 33 42 90 ECR
6 GSK Ghusia Kalan Halt 18:49 18:50 1m 0 1 36 31 91 ECR
7 XBKJ Bikramganj 19:00 19:02 2m 0 1 41 80 93 ECR
8 HBSH Hasan Bazar Halt 19:09 19:10 1m 0 1 51 44 86 ECR
9 NON Nonar Halt 19:15 19:16 1m 0 1 54 40 82 ECR
10 PIRO Piro 19:23 19:25 2m 0 1 59 33 80 ECR
11 NGIM Nagrigram Halt 19:35 19:36 1m 0 1 65 30 76 ECR
12 CRQ Charpokhari Halt 19:43 19:44 1m 0 1 68 70 ECR
13 GQN Garhani 19:53 19:55 2m 0 1 79 22 ECR
14 ARA Ara Junction 20:45 0 1 97 - 59 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (09:05)

Jun 26 2024 (09:05)

1

1


